

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5076/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2007 in CRLM No. 1113/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURVINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent (s)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ujjal Singh, Adv.
Mr.J.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 10 September, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master